ELEVATION / REFERENCE MARK
ROOM TAG
DOOR NUMBER
WINDOW TYPE
INTERIOR ELEVATION
SECTION / DETAIL KEY
DETAIL NAME
SCALE

P PLUMBING
E ELECTRICAL
SHEET TYPE DESIGNATION
1 PLANS
2 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
3 BLDG SECTIONS & WALL SECTIONS
4 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
5 DETAILS
6 SCHEDULES
7 ----
8 ----
9 SPECIFICATIONS
SHEET TYPE DESIGNATION
SEQUENCE NUMBER
AFF ABOVE FINISH FLOOR
B.O. BOTTOM OF
BSMT BASEMENT
CL CENTER LINE
CLG CEILING
CMU CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT
CONC. CONCRETE
ELEV ELEVATION
EXT EXTERIOR
EXT'G EXISTING
FDN FOUNDATION
FL FLOOR
FTG FOOTING
INT INTERIOR
M.R. MOISTURE RESISTANT
O.A. OVERALL
O.D. OUTSIDE DIAMETER
P.T. PRESSURE TREATED
R.O. ROUGH OPENING
SIM. SIMILAR
T.O. TOP OF
T.O.F. TOP FOOTING
T.O.W. TOP OF WALL
TYP. TYPICAL
TTW TO THE WEATHER
U.N.O. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
W/ WITH
WD WOOD
1 G101 COVER SHEET
2 G601 SCHEDULES
3 A101 EXISTING FLOOR PLAN
4 A102 FIRST FLOOR PLAN
5 A401 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
6 A402 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
7 E101 ELECTRICAL PLANS
8 M101 MECHANICAL PLANS
A
B
B2
C
D
 12" G.W.B., 2X6 @ 24" O.C. FRAMING, 12"
G.W.B.
 12" G.W.B., 2X4 @ 24" O.C. FRAMING, 12"
G.W.B.
 12" SOUND-CONTROL G.W.B., 2X4 @ 24" O.C.
FRAMING, SOUNDPROOFING  INSULATION, 12"
SOUND-CONTROL G.W.B., TITEBOND
GREENCHOICE @ TOP AND BO. PLATES
A2
 12" SOUND-CONTROL G.W.B., 2X6 @ 24" O.C.
FRAMING, SOUNDPROOFING INSULATION, 12"
SOUND-CONTROL G.W.B., TITEBOND
GREENCHOICE @ TOP AND BO. PLATES
EXISTING EXTERIOR WALL SHEATHING +
FRAMING, NEW 2X CROSS STRAPPING @
INTERIOR, DENSE-PACK CELLULOSE
INSULATION IN CAVITY, 12" G.W.B.
30-MIN RATED ASSEMBLY: EXISTING
NON-RATED GLASS-PANELED WOOD DOOR, 12"
FIRECODE C-CORE DRYWALL, FINISHED, BOTH
SIDES OF 2 12" 25-GAUGE STEEL STUDS 16" O.C.
WITH 1.5" THERMAFIBER SAFB (USG WT-5 OR
EQUIVALENT TO MEET 30-MIN. RATING)
Door slab size